IIII
F_---
Copyr i rht .  Iq5.1 ,  br-
' ' . lan Tclcph.,ne l rn( l ' I 'c lcr : raph Conrl , : rnt
Pr i r r ted in U. S. : \ .
DESK TYPE
DESCRIPTION
I .  GENERAL

Hand Set
Mounting
537 Type Key
Fig. 2-Typical 205 and 208 Types of Hand Telephone Setr.
3. APPARA,TUS
COMBINATION OF APPARATUS
HAND
TELEPHONE
SET CODE Cord s
( l {ote 3 r
*-l
lOJ.\ -3
l ( ) i l l -3
20JC-3
JOlt)-3
2() l  I i -3
J(UF-3
It) l( l-3
2()tI I - .j
Hand
Set
tNote l )
Haod
Set
Mounting
I )1-3
I ) 1 -.i
|  , l  - . )
I )  I  - .1
I)1 - ' j
I )1-3
I )1-3
I)1 -3
:r IXL:-!)
I )+t , - -e,  c)
IXU-e, ( l )
I )1U-9, r l )
D"ru-9, \r l
D-+U-9, rl l
Dlu-9, tr l1
DlU-9
( r . \
{ r - \
( r . \
( ) . \
6.\
6A
rl
\ f  r  \ t :
\1 I \1'
\ t  tw
\ \ '
\\ '
\V
l0:r.\-3
l0.r lt -3
/0.rt.-3
F] \ -3
l r l  \ -3
t '1.- \ -3
D6-3
IXi-3
tx i -3
6A
(rA
6A
D6J-9, (3) \ f l \ \ r+
D(rJ-9. (3) Itl\\r+
D6J-e, (3) Ii l\\:t
J
c32.11 1
I)ag: .3
HAND TELEPHONE SETS